QM-WCC-1QM-WCC-1QM-WCC-1QM-WCC-1
QuickMedia® Wall Plate Computer Center, Single Input
Crestron MediaManager is a comprehensive family of affordable products
fusing high-performance AV signal distribution, device control, and
facility-wide system management. MediaManager simplifies the art of Pro AV
system design and installation with complete hardware, software, and
low-cost wiring solutions. Whether installing a single boardroom or a
campus-wide network of AV systems, MediaManager delivers power and value

Height: Height: Height: Height: 4.12 in (10.45 cm)
Width: Width: Width: Width: 1.72 in (4.37 cm)
Depth: Depth: Depth: Depth: 1.74 in (4.41 cm)
WeightWeightWeightWeight
8 oz (210 g)
* For QuickMedia wiring use CresCAT-QM, CresCAT-IM, or quality CAT5e/CAT6
cable with a delay skew of &le;15ns per 100m; the maximum aggregate cable
length and delay skew between any QM transmitter (origination point) and QM
receiver (endpoint) is 450 ft (137 m) and 22 ns; a maximum of two QM midpoint
devices may be inserted in a given QM signal path; exceptions apply, refer to
each respective product manual for full detail.
Available ModelsAvailable ModelsAvailable ModelsAvailable Models
QM-WCC-1-B-T:QM-WCC-1-B-T:QM-WCC-1-B-T:QM-WCC-1-B-T: QuickMedia® Wall Plate Computer Center, Single Input, Black
QM-WCC-1-W-T:QM-WCC-1-W-T:QM-WCC-1-W-T:QM-WCC-1-W-T: QuickMedia® Wall Plate Computer Center, Single Input, White
Available AccessoriesAvailable AccessoriesAvailable AccessoriesAvailable Accessories
CBL-AUDIO-1.5:CBL-AUDIO-1.5:CBL-AUDIO-1.5:CBL-AUDIO-1.5: Crestron® Certified Mini-TRS Stereo Audio Interface Cable, 1.5
ft
CBL-AUDIO-12:CBL-AUDIO-12:CBL-AUDIO-12:CBL-AUDIO-12: Crestron® Certified Mini-TRS Stereo Audio Interface Cable, 12 ft
CBL-AUDIO-3:CBL-AUDIO-3:CBL-AUDIO-3:CBL-AUDIO-3: Crestron® Certified Mini-TRS Stereo Audio Interface Cable, 3 ft
CBL-AUDIO-6:CBL-AUDIO-6:CBL-AUDIO-6:CBL-AUDIO-6: Crestron® Certified Mini-TRS Stereo Audio Interface Cable, 6 ft
CBL-VGA-1.5:CBL-VGA-1.5:CBL-VGA-1.5:CBL-VGA-1.5: Crestron® Certified Computer VGA Interface Cable, 1.5 ft
CBL-VGA-12:CBL-VGA-12:CBL-VGA-12:CBL-VGA-12: Crestron® Certified Computer VGA Interface Cable, 12 ft
CBL-VGA-25:CBL-VGA-25:CBL-VGA-25:CBL-VGA-25: Crestron® Certified Computer VGA Interface Cable, 25 ft
CBL-VGA-3:CBL-VGA-3:CBL-VGA-3:CBL-VGA-3: Crestron® Certified Computer VGA Interface Cable, 3 ft
CBL-VGA-50:CBL-VGA-50:CBL-VGA-50:CBL-VGA-50: Crestron® Certified Computer VGA Interface Cable, 50 ft
[Available April, 2010]
CBL-VGA-6:CBL-VGA-6:CBL-VGA-6:CBL-VGA-6: Crestron® Certified Computer VGA Interface Cable, 6 ft
CBL-VGA-75:CBL-VGA-75:CBL-VGA-75:CBL-VGA-75: Crestron® Certified Computer VGA Interface Cable, 75 ft
[Available April, 2010]
CBL-VGA-AUD-12:CBL-VGA-AUD-12:CBL-VGA-AUD-12:CBL-VGA-AUD-12: Crestron® Certified Computer VGA Interface Cable w/
Audio, 12 ft
[Release Date: TBA]